

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 43345473

Data publicarii	28.06.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.110,55 RON - 5.110,55 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare total CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG buc 12 17.6475 211.77 252.01 CIMENT ROMCIM 20KG buc 10 9.244 92.44 110 VAR 20 KG PRESCON buc 6 10.925 65.55 78 PLASA GARD 2*1.7 buc 4 91.5975 366.39 436 JGHEAB 125 3M buc 7 26.8914 188.24 224.01 BURLAN 100 MARO 3M buc 1 41.18 41.18 49 FOLIE ACOPERIS STR. (75MP) buc 1 138.66 138.66 165.01 GRUND ANTICARII 0.75L buc 4 15.545 62.18 73.99 RACORD 1 JGHEAB-BURLAN buc 1 25.21 25.21 30 CAPAC JGHEAB 125/87 buc 2 7.985 15.97 19 COT EVACUARE 125/87 buc 3 10.0833 30.25 36 IMBINARA JGHEAB 125/87 buc 6 14.285 85.71 101.99 CARLIG JGHEAB buc 19 4.6221 87.82 104.51 AUTOFOR.4.8*19+SAIBA MARO buc 450 0.1681 75.65 90.02 TABLA CUT.(0.3-0.91*2M)RAL8017 buc 74 28.5715 2114.29 2516.01 COAMA MARO 2M buc 5 25.21 126.05 150 BORDURA MARO 2M buc 4 30.6725 122.69 146 TEVI DREP.60*40*2- ml 120 10.5042 1260.5 1500 TOTAL 5110.55+TVA
